
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2022-0422-B Arterial Overlay Coit Road and Plano Parkway 

 Project No. 7145.1 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, April 28, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1002 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 1 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 2 
 
Austin Bridge & Road, LP    $4,634,812.00    
Texas Materials Group Inc. dba Texas Bit $5,055,890.00   
        

 

Recommended Vendor(s):  

Austin Bridge & Road, LP                          $4,634,812.00 
 
 

Teresa Cox  
4/28/2022 

Teresa Cox, Buyer II  Date 
 


